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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of 22.02.2008

RSA - South Africa

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m /ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

6 BIRRELL Cameron
20 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne
17 FERREIRA Dean
15 FERREIRA Werner
21 GOODWIN Jarryd
7 GOUWS Bernhardt
16 HARRIS William
11 KOTZE Gerhardus
3 KOTZE Jakobus
5 LABUSCHAGNE Cyle
4 MAGMOED Deen
19 McWILLIAMS James
14 PLUMRIDGE Marc
2 PRETORIUS Anton
10 SAMUELS Ethan
1 SCHLUTER Lloyd
18 STEVENS Klyde
22 VAN HEYNINGEN Russell
9 VAN ROOYEN Kyle
12 WILLEMSTIJIN Marinus
8 WILSON Adrian

1.70/57"
1.82/512"
1.65/5'5"
1.75/5'9"
1.79/510"
1.82/512"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.87/62"
1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"
1.74 /59"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.58 /52"
1.75/5'9"
1.69/57"
1.83/6'0"
1.79/5'10"
1.75/5'9"
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60/132
61/134
61/134
63/139
94 /207
7317161
68 /150
7317161
721159
7317161
80/176
65/143
70/154
69 /152
65/143
547119
84 /185
52/115
64 /141
83/183
751165

13 AUG 1990
22 MAY 1990
04 SEP 1990
04 SEP 1991
12 AUG 1992
16 MAR 1991
03 JAN 1991

23 JUL 1990

27 MAR 1992
10 AUG 1991
02 MAY 1990
15 OCT 1990
19 NOV 1990
30 JUL 1990

12 JUN 1991
26 SEP 1992
27 FEB 1990
30 JAN 1992

15 JUN 1991
02 FEB 1990
25 DEC 1990

Pretoria Warriors

Durban Sharks

Pretoria Warriors
Pretoria Warriors

Cape Town Rams

Cape Town Eagles
Pretoria Warriors
Pretoria Warriors
Pretoria Warriors
Johannesburg Scorpions
Cape Town Sharks
Cape Town Sharks
Johannesburg Scorpions
Pretoria Warriors

Cape Town Rams

Cape Town Sharks
Cape Town Rams
Johannesburg Scorpions
Cape Town Eagles
Pretoria Warriors

Cape Town Eagles

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : JORDAAN Johan RSA 17 AUG 1954
Head Coach : MNGOMA Lawrence RSA 16 OCT 1982
Team Doctor : GOUWS Leon RSA 01 APR 1959
Team Staff : PRETORIUS Pieter RSA 20 JAN 1966
Team Staff : KOTZE Flip RSA 26 MAY 1964
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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